

Nishbhatdihra TD Graded

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

PIRO

DIVISION

TA.B.No-784

Taxi

SUB-DIVISION

Cont. Name:- Elanyant Inba

Measurement Book

Ag.No- 20/CM.B.D./RRSMP/2025-26

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
③	Cost of grading				
	Sub. then by providing well				
	graded material...				
	do do do				
	Qty with item (3) page 8				
	58.08 @	22.93	47		128631.00
④	Providing, laying, presenting				
	and compacting stone egg...				
	do do do				
	Qty with item (4) page 8				
	75.51 @	4535.48			342474.00
⑤	Cost of un-reinforced				
	closed jointed, plain cement				
	concrete pavement...				
	do do do				
	Qty with item (5) page 8				
	890.59 @	6073.72			2380243.00
⑥	Providing and fixing board				
	Logo of maintenance project...				
	do do do				
	Qty with item (6) page 8				
	2 Nos. @	10094.70			20189.00
				Total	3102667.00
	Add 1% Labor cost @				31026.00
	Add 5% @				59614.00
				Total	3193307.00
	Add 18% G.S.T @				574795.00
				Total	3768102.00

A blank sheet of white graph paper with a black grid pattern. The grid consists of horizontal and vertical lines forming squares. There are approximately 10 columns and 8 rows visible. The top edge shows a portion of a binder or another page.